CENTER MOUNT
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Path &
Spread
Let stylish design and durable
construction light the way.
AZt
Bkt

Mounting stems and bollard kits sold separately. Coordinates with matching
deck light 15065 on page 109
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15326 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15326 AZT6 - Same as 15326 AZT. Bulk packed in 6 (unbreakable master)
15326 BKT - Textured Black
15011 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15011 BKT - Textured Black
Housing Cast Aluminum Cast Aluminum with molded ribbed diffuser of clear UV stabilized high
impact resistant polycarbonate
Lamp Base 12V  S8 wedge base socket 12V  S8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR) Krypton light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 24.4-W(VA)
24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR) Krypton light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 24.4-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599 CLR) 18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599 CLR)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18036-18038) see page 159
Compares up to 18.5W Krypton
2W (18036-18038) see page 159
Compares up to 18.5W Krypton
Wiring 35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 52" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake and 18" stem NA
Optional Acces. 15601 - Surface Mounting Flange
15607 - Surface Mounting Bracket
15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 - Stems
15575 BK, 15576 or 15578 BK - Stakes
15665, 15666 or 15667 - Bollard
15671 ST - Bollard Template Kit
15601 - Surface Mounting Flange
15602 - Flange Mounting Nipple
15607 - Surface Mounting Bracket
Integrated
LED Option
15826 - on Page 16 NA
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
Stem height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9' Stem height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
12" 21.8 5.3 1.5 .1 – – – – – 12" 6.9 1.8 1.1 .13 – – – – –
18"  (as supplied) 16.6 6.3 2.2 .87 .1 – – – – 18" 5.3 1.8 .9 .68 .13 – – – –
24" 7.9 6.1 2.7 1.2 .55 .2 – – – 24" 4.1 1.9 .75 .62 .43 .13 – – –
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT326